NC1184 Annual Meeting Participation List
	Name
	Institution
	Email Address

	Anthony, Tracy G.
	New Jersey
Rutgers University
	Tracy.anthony@rutgers.edu

	Baum, Jamie I.
	Arkansas
University of Arkansas
	baum@uark.edu

	Bodmer, Jocelyn
	Mississippi
Mississippi State University
	Jsb858@msstate.edu

	Dilger, Anna
	Illinois
University of Illinois
	Adilger2@illinois.edu

	Du, Min
	Washington
Washington State University
	Min.du@wsu.edu

	El-Kadi, Saer W.
	Virginia
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University (VA Tech)
	elkadi@vt.edu

	Fu, Xing
	Louisiana
Louisiana State University
	Xfu1@agcenter.lsu.edu

	Geisbrecht, Erika
	Kansas
Kansas State University
	geisbrechte@ksu.edu

	Gerrard, David E.
	Virginia
VA Tech
	dgerrard@vt.edu

	Gonzalez, John Michael
	Georgia
University of Georgia
	johngonz@uga.edu

	Guo, Wei
	Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin
	Wguo2@wisc.edu

	Harsh, Bailey
	Illinois
University of Illinois
	Bharsh2@illinois.edu

	Johnson, Sally E.
	Virginia
VA Tech
	sealy@vt.edu

	Kim, Jongkyoo
	Michigan
Michigan State University
	Kimjon48@msu.edu

	Liao, Shengfa
	Mississippi
Mississippi State University
	sliao@ads.msstate.edu

	Markworth, James
	Indiana
Purdue University
	jmarkwor@purdue.edu

	Mienaltowski, Michael J
	California
University of California, Davis
	mjmienaltowski@ucdavis.edu

	Mozdziak, Paul E.
	North Carolina
North Carolina State University
	pemozdzi@unity.ncsu.edu

	Reed, Sarah A.
	Connecticut
University of Connecticut, Storrs
	Sarah.reed@uconn.edu

	Reichhardt, Caleb
	Hawaii
University of Hawaii
	ccreichh@hawaii.edu

	Rhoads, Robert
	Virginia
VA Tech
	rhoadsr@vt.edu

	Riggs, Penny K
	Texas
Texas AgriLife Research
	riggs@tamu.edu

	Selsby, Joshua
	Iowa
Iowa State University
	jselsby@iastate.edu

	Starkey, Jessica D
	Alabama
Auburn University
	Jds0073@auburn.edu

	Swanson, Rebecca
	South Dakota
South Dakota State University
	Rebecca.swanson@sdstate.edu

	Thornton, Kara J
	Utah
Utah State University
	Kara.thornton@usus.edu

	White, Sarah
	Texas
Texas Agrilife Research
	shwhite@tamu.edu

	Shou, Huaijun
	California
UC Davis
	hzhou@ucdavis.edu

	Zumbaugh, Morgan
	Kansas
Kansas State University
	mdzumbaugh@ksu.edu



